Primary Pilot:

Class

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Rob Gordon

Alternate Pilot: Dan Vance

National Championship Air Races

2009 Unlimited Race 31 Report

Event

Qualifying

Heat 1C

Heat 2C

Heat 3B

Silver

P-51D Mustang (N64824)

Date

9/15/2009

9/17/2009

9/18/2009

9/19/2009

9/20/2009
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"Speedball Alice"”

Time

12:34 PM

12:33 PM

10:27 AM

12:35 PM

11:50 AM

Pilot

Rob Gordon
Healdsburg, CA

Rob Gordon
Healdsburg, CA

Dan Vance
Windsor, CA

Rob Gordon
Healdsburg, CA

Rob Gordon
Healdsburg, CA

Laps

Lap 1:
Lap 2:

Time

01:27.763
01:27.754

09:27.718

08:38.705

07:53.836

09:09.649

Speed

345.930
345.966

317.849
347.883
316.752

328.298

Place

17



